—
WITH EFFECT FROM 10TH JANUARY, 2019
PG-Low Voltage Capacitors
Price list (`)
2   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
3   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
—
Table of contents
Power grid - HV
Capacitors and filter modules
4 ABB’s comprehensive range of
low voltage capacitors and filter modules
5-8 Q Cap - L capacitors
8-9 CLMD series capacitor for
heavy duty applications
10-12 De tuned harmonic filter module
13 Distribution automation
4   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
The range of ABB Low Voltage Capacitors and Filter
modules ranks amongst the most extensive in the
market with a full range of innovative solutions for
various applications, helping to optimise resources,
reduce energy costs, boost productivity.
l Q Cap - L (normal duty and heavy duty) capacitors
 – Cylindrical type
 – Box type
l CLMD heavy duty capacitors
l APP type oil-filled capacitors
l Harmonic De Tuned filter modules
l APFC relays
—
ABB’s comprehensive range of low voltage capacitors
and filter modules
5   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
—
Q Cap - L Capacitors
440 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Normal Duty
440 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Heavy Duty
480 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL ND 1 kvar F5 V440 1 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-001-1  220
LV Capacitor CYL ND 2.1 kvar F5 V440 2.1 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-002-1  540
LV Capacitor CYL ND 3 kvar F5 V440 3 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-003-1  800
LV Capacitor CYL ND 4.2 kvar F5 V440 4.2 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-004-1  1,140
LV Capacitor CYL ND 5 kvar F5 V440 5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-005-1  1,150
LV Capacitor CYL ND 6 kvar F5 V440 6 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-006-1  1,350
LV Capacitor CYL ND 7.5 kvar F5 V440 7.5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-007-1  1,690
LV Capacitor CYL ND 10 kvar F5 V440 10 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-008-1  2,250
LV Capacitor CYL ND 12.5 kvar F5 V440 12.5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-009-1 2,800
LV Capacitor CYL ND 15 kvar F5 V440 15 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-010-1  3,370
LV Capacitor CYL ND 20 kvar F5 V440 20 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-011-1 4,490
LV Capacitor CYL ND 25 kvar F5 V440 25 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414005-012-1  5,620
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL HD 1 kvar F5 V440 1 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-101-1  430
LV Capacitor CYL HD 2 kvar F5 V440 2 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-102-1  850
LV Capacitor CYL HD 3 kvar F5 V440 3 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-103-1  1,190
LV Capacitor CYL HD 4 kvar F5 V440 4 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-104-1  1,620
LV Capacitor CYL HD 5 kvar F5 V440 5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-105-1  1,710
LV Capacitor CYL HD 6 kvar F5 V440 6 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-106-1  2,060
LV Capacitor CYL HD 7.5 kvar F5 V440 7.5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-107-1  2,610
LV Capacitor CYL HD 10 kvar F5 V440 10 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-108-1  3,510
LV Capacitor CYL HD 12.5 kvar F5 V440 12.5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-109-1  4,420
LV Capacitor CYL HD 15 kvar F5 V440 15 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-110-1  5,300
LV Capacitor CYL HD 20 kvar F5 V440 20 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-111-1  7,120
LV Capacitor CYL HD 25 kvar F5 V440 25 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414007-112-1  8,960
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL HD 5.5 kvar F5 V480 5.5 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-002-1  1,990
LV Capacitor CYL HD 8.3 kvar F5 V480 8.3 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-003-1  3,050
LV Capacitor CYL HD 11.1 kvar F5 V480 11.1 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-005-1  4,120
LV Capacitor CYL HD 12.5 kvar F5 V480 12.5 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-006-1  4,670
LV Capacitor CYL HD 13.8 kvar F5 V480 13.8 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-007-1  5,150
LV Capacitor CYL HD 16.6 kvar F5 V480 16.6 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-009-1  6,210
LV Capacitor CYL HD 20 kvar F5 V480 20 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-010-1  7,520
LV Capacitor CYL HD 22.1 kvar F5 V480 22.1 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-011-1  8,310
LV Capacitor CYL HD 25  kvar F5 V480 25  kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-012-1  8,900
LV Capacitor CYL HD 27.7  kvar F5 V480 27.7  kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-013-1  10,440
LV Capacitor CYL HD 30  kvar F5 V480 30  kvar 4 PC 1HYC414015-014-1  12,170
6   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
—
Q Cap - L Capacitors
525 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL HD 6.6 kvar F5 V525 6.6 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-102-1  3,050
LV Capacitor CYL HD 10 kvar F5 V525 10 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-104-1  5,130
LV Capacitor CYL HD 12.5 kvar F5 V525 12.5 kvar 4 PC  1HYC414008-105-1  5,780
LV Capacitor CYL HD 15.4 kvar F5 V525 15.4 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-107-1  6,340
LV Capacitor CYL HD 16.6 kvar F5 V525 16.6 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-108-1  6,830
LV Capacitor CYL HD 20 kvar F5 V525 20 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-111-1  7,580
LV Capacitor CYL HD 25 kvar F5 V525 25 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-112-1  9,360
LV Capacitor CYL HD 33.1 kvar F5 V525 33.1 kvar 4 PC 1HYC414008-113-1  12,390
440 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Super Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 5 kvar F5 V440 5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-101-1  1,940
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 10 kvar F5 V440 10 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-103-1  3,880
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 15 kvar F5 V440 15 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-105-1  5,820
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 20 kvar F5 V440 20 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-006-1  7,760
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 25 kvar F5 V440 25 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-007-1  9,700
480 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Super Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 5.5 kvar F5 V480 5.5 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-108-1  2,310
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 11.1 kvar F5 V480 11.1 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-109-1  4,660
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 16.6 kvar F5 V480 16.6 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-110-1  6,970
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 22.1 kvar F5 V480 22.1 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-111-1  9,280
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 27.7  kvar F5 V480 27.7  kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-112-1  11,630
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 30  kvar F5 V480 30  kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-120-1  12,600
525 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Cylindrical Type - Super Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 6.6 kvar F5 V525 6.6 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-113-1  2,570
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 13.2 kvar F5 V525 13.2 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-114-1  5,150
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 15 kvar F5 V525 15 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-115-1  5,850
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 20 kvar F5 V525 20 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-117-1  7,800
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 25 kvar F5 V525 25 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-118-1  9,750
LV Capacitor CYL SHD 33.1 kvar F5 V525 33.1 kvar 12 PC 1HYC414017-119-1 12,910
7   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
480 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Box Type - Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor BOX HD 5.5 kvar F5 V480 5.5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-001-1  2,240
LV Capacitor BOX HD 8.3 kvar F5 V480 8.3 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-002-1  3,420
LV Capacitor BOX HD 11.1 kvar F5 V480 11.1 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-003-1  4,620
LV Capacitor BOX HD 13.8 kvar F5 V480 13.8 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-004-1  5,770
LV Capacitor BOX HD 16.6 kvar F5 V480 16.6 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-006-1  6,960
LV Capacitor BOX HD 22.1 kvar F5 V480 22.1 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-008-1  9,260
LV Capacitor BOX HD 25 kvar F5 V480 25 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-009-1  10,440
LV Capacitor BOX HD 27.7 kvar F5 V480 27.7 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-010-1  11,570
—
Q Cap - L Capacitors
Note : 1-4 Kvar will be available in wire type only
440 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Box Type - Normal Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.(`)
LV Capacitor BOX NDW 1 kvar F5 V440 1 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-101-1  330
LV Capacitor BOX NDW 2 kvar F5 V440 2 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-102-1  650
LV Capacitor BOX NDW 3 kvar F5 V440 3 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-103-1  980
LV Capacitor BOX NDW 4 kvar F5 V440 4 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-104-1  1,310
LV Capacitor BOX ND 5 kvar F5 V440 5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-105-1  1,460
LV Capacitor BOX ND 6 kvar F5 V440 6 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-106-1  1,750
LV Capacitor BOX ND 7.5 kvar F5 V440 7.5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-107-1  2,220
LV Capacitor BOX ND 10 kvar F5 V440 10 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-108-1  2,820
LV Capacitor BOX ND 12.5 kvar F5 V440 12.5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-109-1  3,560
LV Capacitor BOX ND 15 kvar F5 V440 15 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-110-1  4,300
LV Capacitor BOX ND 20 kvar F5 V440 20 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-112-1  5,000
LV Capacitor BOX ND 25 kvar F5 V440 25 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-114-1  7,120
LV Capacitor BOX ND 50 kvar F5 V440. 50 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414009-120-1  14,360
440 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Box Type - Heavy Duty
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
LV Capacitor BOX HD 1 kvar F5 V440 1 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-101-1  400
LV Capacitor BOX HD 2 kvar F5 V440 2 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-102-1  880
LV Capacitor BOX HD 3 kvar F5 V440 3 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-103-1  1,330
LV Capacitor BOX HD 4 kvar F5 V440 4 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-104-1  1,820
LV Capacitor BOX HD 5 kvar F5 V440 5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-105-1  1,920
LV Capacitor BOX HD 6 kvar F5 V440 6 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-106-1  2,330
LV Capacitor BOX HD 7.5 kvar F5 V440 7.5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-107-1  2,920
LV Capacitor BOX HD 10 kvar F5 V440 10 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-108-1  3,940
LV Capacitor BOX HD 12.5 kvar F5 V440 12.5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-109-1  4,960
LV Capacitor BOX HD 15 kvar F5 V440 15 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-110-1  5,950
LV Capacitor BOX HD 20 kvar F5 V440 20 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-112-1  7,930
LV Capacitor BOX HD 25 kvar F5 V440 25 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-114-1  9,920
LV Capacitor BOX HD 50 kvar F5 V440 50 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414012-120-1  19,950
8   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
Description kvar Standard
Pkg. Qty.
Unit Ordering code M.R.P.
(`)
LV Capacitor BOX HD 6.6 kvar F5 V525 6.6 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-011-1  2,760
LV Capacitor BOX HD 13.2 kvar F5 V525 13.2 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-013-1  5,620
LV Capacitor BOX HD 15 kvar F5 V525 15 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-014-1  6,400
LV Capacitor BOX HD 16.6 kvar F5 V525 16.6 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-015-1  7,090
LV Capacitor BOX HD 20 kvar F5 V525 20 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-016-1  8,540
LV Capacitor BOX HD 25 kvar F5 V525 25 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-017-1  10,640
LV Capacitor BOX HD 26.5 kvar F5 V525 26.5 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-018-1  11,280
LV Capacitor BOX HD 33.1 kvar F5 V525 33.1 kvar 1 PC 1HYC414013-019-1  14,120
—
Q Cap - L Capacitors
525 VOLTS, 3 PHASE, 50 Hz
Box Type - Heavy Duty
CLMD series capacitor for heavy duty applications
415 Volts, 3 Phase, 50 Hz
440 Volts, 3 Phase 50 Hz
480 Volts, 3 Phase 50 Hz
Voltage Description Rating in kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
415 V
CLMD 13 5 1HYC414000-068 3,400
CLMD 13 10 1HYC414000-063 4,800
CLMD 13 15 1HYC414000-172 7,200
CLMD 43 20 1HYC414000-143 12,300
CLMD 43 25 1HYC414000-009 13,100
CLMD 43 30 1HYC414000-069 13,300
CLMD 53 40 1HYC414000-003 21,250
CLMD 53 50 1HYC414000-013 26,500
CLMD 63 60 1HYC414000-142 32,500
CLMD 63 75 1HYC414000-029 39,990
CLMD 83 100 1HYC414000-086 54,450
Voltage Description Rating in kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
440 V
CLMD 13 5 1HYC414001-060 4,220
CLMD 33 10 1HYC414000-060 6,450
CLMD 33 15 1HYC414000-071 9,670
CLMD 43 20 1HYC414000-007 12,900
CLMD 43 25 1HYC414000-008 13,100
CLMD 43 30 1HYC414000-021 13,250
CLMD 53 40 1HYC414000-012 21,200
CLMD 53 50 1HYC414000-001 24,900
CLMD 63 60 1HYC414000-011 29,700
CLMD 63 75 1HYC414000-042 34,900
CLMD 83 100 1HYC414000-067 49,000
Voltage Description Rating in kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
480 V
CLMD 13 6.6 1HYC414001-029 4170
CLMD 13 12.5 1HYC414000-099 7900
CLMD 43 20 1HYC414000-157 13000
CLMD 33 25 1HYC414000-098 13300
CLMD 53 33.5 1HYC414000-206 20300
CLMD 53 50 1HYC414000-108 27990
CLMD 63 62.5 1HYC414000-254 37300
9   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
440 Volts, 3 Phase 50 Hz
CLMD 33 – Slim design capacitors for panel mounting                         415 Volts, 3 Phase 50 Hz
Voltage Description Rating in kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
415 V
CLMD 33C 10 1HYC414000-065 7,200
CLMD 33C 12.5 1HYC414000-088 6,900
CLMD 33C 15 1HYC414000-097 6,950
CLMD 33 25 1HYC414000-053 12,600
Voltage Description Rating in kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
440 V
CLMD 33C 10 1HYC414000-066 6,250
CLMD 33C 12.5 1HYC414000-096 6,400
CLMD 33C 15 1HYC414000-119 6,900
CLMD 33 25 1HYC414000-010 11,800
APP type for heavy duty applications
Voltage Rating in Kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
440 V
5 1HYC420000-020-V   2480
10 1HYC420000-019-V   4960
15 1HYC420000-018-V   7800
20 1HYC420000-017-V   9930
25 1HYC420000-015-V   12410
50 1HYC420000-016-V   34830
480 V
5.5  1HYC420000-030-V    2730
11.1 1HYC420000-012-V   5510
15 1HYC420000-006-V   7450
20  1HYC420000-032-V      9930
25 1HYC420000-014-V   12410
28 1HYC420000-001-V   13910
33 1HYC420000-002-V   16380
525 V
6.6 1HYC420000-010-V   3280
13.8 1HYC420000-009-V   6850
20 1HYC420000-008-V   9930
25 1HYC420000-028-V   12410
33.5 1HYC420000-007-V   16630
67 1HYC420000-035-V   33270
525 Volts, 3 Phase 50 Hz
—
CLMD series capacitor for heavy duty applications
Voltage Description Rating in kvar Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
525 V
CLMD 13 6.6 1HYC414001-029 4,810
CLMD 13 10 1HYC414000-230 7,400
CLMD 33C 15 1HYC414000-101 7,250
CLMD 43 20 1HYC414000-124 13,700
CLMD 33 25 1HYC414000-109 13,850
CLMD 53 34 1HYC414000-044 21,000
CLMD 53 50 1HYC414000-095 28,550
CLMD 63 69 1HYC414000-045 35,850
CLMD 63 75 1HYC414000-080 36,800
10   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
7% Aluminium reactor
Type BUS
voltage
Effective KVAR
at Bus voltage
Cap voltage
(Volts)
Cap output
(KVAR)
Reactor current
rating (Amps)
M.R.P. (`)
BOX 440V
5 525 6.6 7.28 6,600
10 525 13.2 14.56 11,300
15 525 20 21.84 15,900
20 525 26.5 30.4 19,700
25 525 33.1 36.4 23,600
50 525 66.2 72.8 41,920
75 525 99.3 109.2 60,230
100 525 132.4 145.6 77,900
7% Copper reactor
BOX 440V
5 525 6.6 7.28 9,990
10 525 13.2 14.56 14,200
15 525 20 21.84 18,800
20 525 26.5 30.4 22,900
25 525 33.1 36.4 27,100
50 525 66.2 72.8 48,400
75 525 99.3 109.2 71,200
100 525 132.4 145.6 94,180
7% Aluminium reactor
Type BUS
voltage
Effective KVAR
at Bus voltage
Cap voltage
(Volts)
Cap output
(KVAR)
Reactor current
rating (Amps)
M.R.P. (`)
BOX 440V
5 480 5.5 7.28 5,800
10 480 11.1 14.56 9,700
15 480 16.6 21.84 13,450
20 480 22.1 30.4 16,400
25 480 27.7 36.4 19,600
50 480 55.4 72.8 34,000
75 480 83.1 109.2 48,250
100 480 110.8 145.6 61,820
7% Copper reactor
BOX 440V
5 480 5.5 7.28 9,200
10 480 11.1 14.56 12,520
15 480 16.6 21.84 16,200
20 480 22.1 30.4 19,650
25 480 27.7 36.4 23,200
50 480 55.4 72.8 40,300
75 480 83.1 109.2 59,200
100 480 110.8 145.6 78,050
—
De tuned harmonic filter module
(Box heavy duty capacitor + 7% De tuned reactor)
11   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
—
De tuned harmonic filter module
(Cylindrical heavy duty capacitor + 7% De tuned reactor)
7% Aluminium reactor
Type BUS
voltage
Effective KVAR
at Bus voltage
Cap voltage
(Volts)
Cap output
(kvar)
Reactor current
rating (Amps)
M.R.P. (`)
Cylindrical 440V
5 480 5.5 7.28 5,800
10 480 11.1 14.56 9,700
15 480 16.6 21.84 13,500
20 480 22.1 30.4 16,400
25 480 27.7 36.4 19,600
50 480 55.4 72.8 33,950
75 480 83.1 109.2 48,300
100 480 110.8 145.6 61,820
7% Copper reactor
Cylindrical 440V
5 480 5.5 7.28 9,300
10 480 11.1 14.56 12,600
15 480 16.6 21.84 16,200
20 480 22.1 30.4 19,700
25 480 27.7 36.4 23,000
50 480 55.4 72.8 40,350
75 480 83.1 109.2 59,150
100 480 110.8 145.6 78,050
7% Aluminium reactor
Type BUS
voltage
Effective KVAR
at Bus voltage
Cap voltage
(Volts)
Cap output
(kvar)
Reactor current
rating (Amps)
M.R.P. (`)
Cylindrical 440V
5 525 6.6 13.01 7,200
10 525 15 14.56 12,710
15 525 20 21.84 16,180
20 525 25 30.4 19,210
25 525 33.1 36.4 23,820
50 525 66.2 72.8 42,450
75 525 99.3 109.2 61,150
100 525 132.4 145.6 78820
7% Copper reactor
5 525 6.6 13.01 10,200
Cylindrical 440V
10 525 15 14.56 15,600
15 525 20 21.84 18,900
20 525 25 30.4 22,400
25 525 33.1 36.4 27,300
50 525 66.2 72.8 48,900
75 525 99.3 109.2 71,950
100 525 132.4 145.6 94,950
12   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
—
De tuned harmonic filter module
(CLMD heavy duty capacitor + 7% De tuned reactor)
7% Aluminium reactor
Type BUS
voltage
Effective KVAR
at Bus voltage
Cap voltage
(Volts)
Cap output
(KVAR)
Reactor current
rating (Amps)
M.R.P. (`)
CLMD
Square
Type
440V
5 480 6 7.28 11,400
10 480 12.5 14.56 14,700
15 480 16.6 21.84 19,900
20 480 22.1 30.4 22,800
25 480 28 36.4 25,300
50 480 56 72.8 44,400
75 480 84 109.2 55,300
100 480 112 145.6 81,700
7% Copper reactor
CLMD
Square
Type
440V
5 480 6 7.28 15,600
10 480 12.5 14.56 18,200
15 480 16.6 21.84 23,150
20 480 22.1 30.4 26,910
25 480 28 36.4 29,490
50 480 56 72.8 52,310
75 480 84 109.2 68,550
100 480 112 145.6 1,01,090
7% Aluminium reactor
CLMD
Square
Type
440V
5 525 6.6 7.28 11,700
10 525 15 14.56 14,900
15 525 20 21.84 19,950
20 525 27.5 30.4 25,700
25 525 34 36.4 32,290
50 525 66 72.8 58,150
75 525 100 109.2 86,400
100 525 132 145.6 1,08,890
7% Copper reactor
CLMD
Square
Type
440V
5 525 6.6 7.28 15,990
10 525 15 14.56 18,400
15 525 20 21.84 23,400
20 525 27.5 30.4 29,550
25 525 34 36.4 36,400
50 525 66 72.8 65,950
75 525 100 109.2 99,700
100 525 132 145.6 1,28,600
Type Ordering code No of steps M.R.P. (`)
RVC 6 ( 100 - 440V ) 1HYC418006-014 6 18,000
RVC 8 ( 100 - 440V ) 1HYC418006-015 8 24,500
RVC 10 ( 100 - 440V ) 1HYC418006-016 10 26,800
RVC 12 ( 100 - 440V ) 1HYC418006-017 12 28,650
Type No of steps Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
RVT 6 2GCA291720A0050 6 71,500
RVT 12 2GCA291721A0050 12 94,900
RVT 6 with Modbus Adapter Kit 1HYC418006-049 6 97,950
RVT 12 with Modbus Adapter Kit 1HYC418006-048 12 1,10,000
RVT 12  3Phase 2GCA291722A0050 12 99,900
RVC relay
RVT relay
13   PG-Low Voltage Capacitors Price list
ABB offers innovative technology for complete
protection of your distribution systems. With a
wide range of products and systems based on
electromechanical, static and numerical micro-
processor based platforms, ABB offers complete
protection solutions for utility and industry power
distribution networks for improved performance,
reliability and safety.
ABB solutions include application engineering, testing &
commissioning, after sales service, troubleshooting and
training. The products manufactured are approved by
leading consultants in the electrical engineering field
and are widely used by major utilities, industries and
OEMs.
—
Distribution automation
INGABAB
Rectangle
INGABAB
Stamp
INGABAB
Stamp
INGABAB
Rectangle
INGABAB
Stamp
—
ABB India Helpline.
Technical telephone support for customers
and channel partners.
Toll free: (BSNL) +91 1800 420 07 07.
 website: new.abb.com/low-voltage
E
P
/
2
0
19
_
10
_
0
1/
C
P
L
_
0
0
0
1
© Copyright 2019 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.